Name

Sally Arnup
Frank Auerbach
Frank Auerbach
Judith De Beer
Judith De Beer
Roy Bizley

John P. Busby
Thomson Samuel Cameron
William Connerlly
Ronald M. Coote
Anthony Daniels
Paul Deggan
Juliet Draco
Molly Duchesne
Margaret Evans
Malcolm John Evans
Patricia Gerrard
Christopher Hall
Michael J. Hart
Peter Howitt
A.K. Humpbhries
Douglas James
Philip Jones
Philip Jones
Caroline Kirwan-Taylor
Edwina Leapman
Pamela Lloyd
A.J. Messenger
Patricia Miller
Elemore M. Morgan
Sam J. Ntiro
John S. Paice
Shirley Pond
J.E.C. Price

Lucy A. Ranson
Margaret J. Rees
Paula Rego
Angela Rimmer
Maureen Roffey
Russell T. Roofe
Gordon Snee
Robert D. Stokle
David M. Storey
Michael Tyzack
Susan Ward
Helen Whiteford
Alan Windsor
Alan Windsor
Margaret Wood
G.J. Wootton

School

RCA

RCA

RCA

RCA

RCA

Slade

ECA

West of England College of Art
Ealing School of Art

RCA

Chelsea

Chichester School of Art
Guilford School of Art
Royal Academy

Slade

RCA

Slade

Slade

Colchester School of Art
Slade

Birmingham College of Arts and Crafts
Newport School of Art
Slade

Slade

Chelsea

Slade

RCA

London School of Printing
Slade

Ruskin School of Drawing and Fine Art
Slade

West of England College of Art
Royal Academy
Birmingham College of Arts and Crafts
Slade

Slade

Slade

RCA

Hornsey College of Art
Norwich School of Art
Slade

RCA

Slade

Slade

Slade

Bath Academy of Art
Slade

Slade

Ipswich School of Art
RCA

Type

drawing
print

print

drawing
drawing
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
print

painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
drawing
drawing
Painting
painting
painting
print

print

painting
drawing
painting
painting
print

painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
drawing
painting
painting
painting
painting

Media
charcoal
dry-point
dry-point
pen and ink
pen and ink
oil

oil

oil

oil

oil

oil

oil
linocut
oil

oil

oil

oil

oil

oil

oil

oil

oil

oil

Title of Work
Aggressive Rock
Dry-point Nude 3
Dry-point Nude 4
Hyde Park Listener
Park Bench
Landscape and Sun
Silent Landscape
Self Portrait

Loft Interior

Thorn Hedge

Bowl of Onions
Lagos, Portugal
London Houses
Early Morning, River Thurne
Landscape

Dorset Landscape
Welsh Interior
Montecassiano
Train for St Botolphs
Still life with Grapes
Winter on the Ice
Conductress
Montecassiano Marche

pen and sanguine ink St. Mary's, Sawbridgeworth

pen and sepia wash
oil

oil

oil

colour engraving
lithograph

oil

pencil pen and ink
oil

oil

etching

oil

oil

oil

oil

oil

oil

Gouche

oil

oil

oil

charcoal and pencil
oil

oil

oil

oil

Elsie

Girl in Autumn
Drowned Girl

The Cock

Piece of Gorse
Wellington Square
Raising of Jairus's Daughter
Culver Street, Bristol
Girl with Plants
Bathers

The Laundry

Under Milk Wood
Under Milk Wood
Race Day

Shops

Swardeston Common
Road to Horn's Cross
Early Dusk

The Raising of Jairus's Daughter

Landscape

Landscape

Table and Chair

Tree through a Window
Portrait

Ipswich Station

Nuns on the Beach

Dimensions
14x 19
5.75x 5.75
5.75 x 5.75
17 x 13.25
13.5x9.5
16 x 12
20.25x 35
23.5x11.5
13.75x 7.75
34.25x47.5
24 x 21

17 x23.5
22 x15
27.5x35.5
35.75x45.75
23.5x35.5
35.5x47.5
11.25x 16
18.5x23.5
30x23.75
23.5x29.5
36 x28
7.25x8.5
14.5x21.25
8.75x5.25
29.5x47.5
47 x93
34.75 x 26
8x9.5
8.5x11.5
35.5x475
6x5.5
16.5x 21
27 x 35
3.75x5.5
40 x 51.5
43 x 43.5
7.75 x 24.5
11.25x 16.75
28.5x 36
36 x 36
10.75 x 21.75
55 x 39
31.5x 66
28 x 36
15x 14
23x19.5
35x27

24 x 30
14.5 x 18.5

Price
6.0.0
3.3.0
3.3.0
12.12.0
10.10.0
5.5.0
25.0.0
15.0.0
21.0.0
36.15.0
25.4.0
21.0.0
3.0.0
30.0.0
26.5.0
73.10.0
20.0.0
15.15.0
8.8.0
10.10.0
20.0.0
21.0.0
NFS
6.6.0
2.2.0
31.10.0
52.10.0
20.0.0
2.7.0
NFS
24.0.0
3.3.0
26.5.0
30.0.0
NFS
73.10.0
NFS
15.15.0
6.6.0
36.15.0
26.5.0
15.0.0
26.5.0
52.10.0
21.0.0
5.0.0
6.6.0
15.15.0
10.10.0
20.0.0

Notes

(unframed pi
(unframed pi

*arts council

sold - Richar¢

Lent by Mrs.
(unframed)
*warped but
*flaking
(unframed pi
Lent by Desrr

*glazed by A

(unframed pi

*arts council



