Name	School	Туре	Media	Title of Work	Dimensions	Price	Notes
Sally Arnup	RCA	drawing	charcoal	Aggressive Rock	14 x 19	6.0.0	
Frank Auerbach	RCA	print	dry-point	Dry-point Nude 3	5.75 x 5.75	3.3.0	(unframed pi
Frank Auerbach	RCA	print	dry-point	Dry-point Nude 4	5.75 x 5.75	3.3.0	(unframed pi
Judith De Beer	RCA	drawing	pen and ink	Hyde Park Listener	17 x 13.25	12.12.0	
Judith De Beer	RCA	drawing	pen and ink	Park Bench	13.5 x 9.5	10.10.0	
Roy Bizley	Slade	painting	oil	Landscape and Sun	16 x 12	5.5.0	
John P. Busby	ECA	painting	oil	Silent Landscape	20.25 x 35	25.0.0	
Thomson Samuel Cameron	West of England College of Art	painting	oil	Self Portrait	23.5 x 11.5	15.0.0	
William Connerlly	Ealing School of Art	painting	oil	Loft Interior	13.75 x 7.75	21.0.0	
Ronald M. Coote	RCA	painting	oil	Thorn Hedge	34.25 x 47.5	36.15.0	
Anthony Daniels	Chelsea	painting	oil	Bowl of Onions	24 x 21	25.4.0	
Paul Deggan	Chichester School of Art	painting	oil	Lagos, Portugal	17 x 23.5	21.0.0	
Juliet Draco	Guilford School of Art	print	linocut	London Houses	22 x 15	3.0.0	*arts council
Molly Duchesne	Royal Academy	painting	oil	Early Morning, River Thurne	27.5 x 35.5	30.0.0	
Margaret Evans	Slade	painting	oil	Landscape	35.75 x 45.75	26.5.0	
Malcolm John Evans	RCA	painting	oil	Dorset Landscape	23.5 x 35.5	73.10.0	
Patricia Gerrard	Slade	painting	oil	Welsh Interior	35.5 x 47.5	20.0.0	
Christopher Hall	Slade	painting	oil	Montecassiano	11.25 x 16	15.15.0	sold - Richard
Michael J. Hart	Colchester School of Art	painting	oil	Train for St Botolphs	18.5 x 23.5	8.8.0	
Peter Howitt	Slade	painting	oil	Still life with Grapes	30 x 23.75	10.10.0	
A.K. Humphries	Birmingham College of Arts and Crafts	painting	oil	Winter on the Ice	23.5 x 29.5	20.0.0	
Douglas James	Newport School of Art	painting	oil	Conductress	36 x 28	21.0.0	
Philip Jones	Slade	painting	oil	Montecassiano Marche	7.25 x 8.5	NFS	Lent by Mrs.
Philip Jones	Slade	drawing		St. Mary's, Sawbridgeworth	14.5 x 21.25	6.6.0	20110 27 111101
Caroline Kirwan-Taylor	Chelsea	drawing	pen and sepia wash	Elsie	8.75 x 5.25	2.2.0	(unframed)
Edwina Leapman	Slade	Painting	oil	Girl in Autumn	29.5 x 47.5	31.10.0	(aa.
Pamela Lloyd	RCA	painting	oil	Drowned Girl	47 x 93	52.10.0	*warped but
A. J. Messenger	London School of Printing	painting	oil	The Cock	34.75 x 26	20.0.0	*flaking
Patricia Miller	Slade	print	colour engraving	Piece of Gorse	8 x 9.5	2.7.0	(unframed pr
Elemore M. Morgan	Ruskin School of Drawing and Fine Art	print	lithograph	Wellington Square	8.5 x 11.5	NFS	Lent by Desm
Sam J. Ntiro	Slade	painting	oil	Raising of Jairus's Daughter	35.5 x 47.5	24.0.0	Lent by Desin
John S. Paice	West of England College of Art	drawing	pencil pen and ink	Culver Street, Bristol	6 x 5.5	3.3.0	
Shirley Pond	Royal Academy	painting	oil	Girl with Plants	16.5 x 21	26.5.0	*glazed by Aı
J.E.C. Price	Birmingham College of Arts and Crafts	painting	oil	Bathers	27 x 35	30.0.0	glazed by Al
Lucy A. Ranson	Slade	print	etching	The Laundry	3.75 x 5.5	NFS	(unframed pr
Margaret J. Rees	Slade	painting	oil	Under Milk Wood	40 x 51.5	73.10.0	(umramea pr
Paula Rego	Slade	painting	oil	Under Milk Wood	43 x 43.5	NFS	
Angela Rimmer	RCA	painting	oil	Race Day	7.75 x 24.5	15.15.0	
Maureen Roffey	Hornsey College of Art	painting	oil	Shops	11.25 x 16.75	6.6.0	
Russell T. Roofe	Norwich School of Art	painting	oil	Swardeston Common	28.5 x 36	36.15.0	
Gordon Snee	Slade	painting	oil	Road to Horn's Cross	36 x 36	26.5.0	
Robert D. Stokle	RCA	painting	Gouche	Early Dusk	10.75 x 21.75	15.0.0	
David M. Storey	Slade		oil	The Raising of Jairus's Daughter	55 x 39	26.5.0	
Michael Tyzack	Slade	painting	oil	Landscape	31.5 x 66	52.10.0	
,	Slade	painting		Landscape	28 x 36	21.0.0	
Susan Ward		painting	oil	•		5.0.0	
Helen Whiteford	Bath Academy of Art	drawing	charcoal and pencil	Table and Chair	15 x 14		*arte comeil
Alan Windsor	Slade	painting	oil	Tree through a Window	23 x 19.5	6.6.0	*arts council
Alan Windsor	Slade	painting	oil	Portrait	35 x 27	15.15.0	
Margaret Wood	Ipswich School of Art	painting	oil	Ipswich Station	24 x 30	10.10.0	
G. J. Wootton	RCA	painting	oil	Nuns on the Beach	14.5 x 18.5	20.0.0	